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First Name Last Name Email Role Associated Company
Jennifer Charles jennifercharles@gcboe.net Official Delegate Alabama World Languages Association (AWLA)
Amelia Tseng tseng@american.edu Official Delegate American Association for Applied Linguistics (AAAL)
Megan Diercks diercks@frenchteachers.org Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of French (AATF)
Michael Shaughnessy mike@aatg.org Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of German (AATG)
Lyn Scolaro lyn.scolaro@d214.org Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of Italian (AATI)
Susan Schmidt susan.schmidt@colorado.edu Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of Japanese (AATJ)
Joowon  Suh js604@columbia.edu Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of Korean (AATK)
Elizabeth Durst aatseel@usc.edu Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of Slavic and East European Languages (AATSEEL)
Maria Carreira mcarreira@aatsp.org Official Delegate American Association of Teachers of Spanish and Portuguese (AATSP)
Dan Davidson davidson@americancouncils.org Official Delegate American Council of Teachers of Russian/American Councils for International Education (ACTR/ACCELS)
Marty Abbott mabbott@actfl.org Official Delegate American Council on the Teaching of Foreign Languages (ACTFL)
Patricia Fernandez atatalp99@msn.com Official Delegate Arizona Language Association (AZLA)
Sherrie Trevino sraytrevino@pulaskitech.edu Official Delegate Arkansas Foreign Language Teachers Association (AFLTA)
Lydia Tang ltang@mla.org Official Delegate Association of Departments of Foreign Languages - Modern Language Association (ADFL-MLA)
David Bong david.bong@avantassessment.com Official Delegate Avant Assesment
Ray Clifford rayc@byu.edu Official Delegate Brigham Young University Center for Language Studies (BYU)
Elizabeth Matchett exec-director@clta.net Official Delegate California Language Teachers Association (CLTA)
Keira Ballantyne kballantyne@cal.org Official Delegate Center for Applied Linguistics (CAL)
Magaly Lavadenz magaly.lavadenz@lmu.edu Official Delegate Center for Equity for English Learners Loyola Marymount University (CEEL)
Fabrice Fabrice Jaumont fabrice@calec.org Official Delegate Center for the Advancement of Languages, Education, and Communities (CALEC)
Baocai Jia bjia@yahoo.com Official Delegate Chinese Language Association of Secondary-Elementary Schools (CLASS)
Joy Peyton joy@peytons.us Official Delegate Coalition of Community-Based Heritage Language Schools
Diana Noonan diana_noonan@dpsk12.org Official Delegate Colorado Congress of Foreign Language Teachers (CCFLT)
Denis Uebiyev denis@uebiyev.com Official Delegate Computer Assisted Language Instruction Consortium (CALICO)
Nick Gossett nicholas.s.gossett@gmail.com Official Delegate Confederation in Oregon for Language Teaching (COFLT)
James Wildman wildmanj@ctcolt.org Official Delegate Connecticut Council of Language Teachers (CTCOLT)
Meg Montee meg.montee@georgetown.edu Official Delegate Council of Directors of Language Resource Centers (COD)
Vincent Civarelli vcivarelli@charterschool.org Official Delegate Delaware Council on the Teaching of Foreign Languages (DECTFL)
Gregg Roberts gregg.roberts@dli-alliance.org Official Delegate DLI Alliance
Michael Rodriguez michael@dlenm.org Official Delegate Dual Language Educators of New Mexico (DLENM)
Norah Jones fluency.norahjones@gmail.com Official Delegate Fluency Consulting LLC.
Greg Barfield greg79257@aol.com Official Delegate Foreign Language Association of Georgia (FLAG)
Haydee Taylor-Arnold haydeetaylor@hotmail.com Official Delegate Foreign Language Association of Missouri (FLAM)
Helga Fasciano helga.fasciano@flanc.org Official Delegate Foreign Language Association of North Carolina (FLANC)
Pam Fisher presidentfland@gmail.com Official Delegate Foreign Language Association of North Dakota (FLAND)
Sharon Scinicariello sscinicariello@gmail.com Official Delegate Foreign Language Association of Virginia (FLAVA)
Ashley Warren awarren@flenj.org Official Delegate Foreign Language Educators New Jersey (FLENJ)
Linda Egnatz linda.egnatz@theglobalseal.com Official Delegate Global Seal of Biliteracy
Tom Haines tomhaines88@gmail.com Official Delegate Global Virginia
Ajkuna Hoppe ajkuna.hoppe@goethe.de Official Delegate Goethe-Institut (German American Partnership Program, GAPP)
Lynette Fujimori lynette_fujimori/ocid/hidoe@notes.k12.hi.usOfficial Delegate Hawaii Association of Language Teachers (HALT)
Mellissia Walles mwalles@idiomaconsulting.com Official Delegate Idioma Education & Consulting



Todd Bowen ictfl.director@gmail.com Official Delegate Illinois Council on the Teaching of Foreign Languages (ICTFL)
Megan Worcester advocacy@iflta.org Official Delegate Indiana Foreign Language Teachers Association (IFLTA)
Betty  Rose Facer bfacer@odu.edu Official Delegate International Association for Language Learning Technology (IALLT)
Kueilan Chen kueilan.chen@dliflc.edu Official Delegate International Language and Culture Foundation (ILCF)
Edward Conger econger@iltexas.org Official Delegate International Leaders of Texas (ILTexas)
Christine McCormick cmccormick@waukeeschools.org Official Delegate Iowa World Languages Association (IWLA)
Marilee Mckenna-Marsal kswlapresident@gmail.com Official Delegate Kansas World Language Association (KSWLA)
Jeanmarie Rouhier-Willoughby j.rouhier@uky.edu Official Delegate Kentucky World Language Association (KWLA)
Maggie Connell mconnell@klettwl.com Official Delegate Klett World Languages Inc
Dan Ward dan@languagemagazine.com Official Delegate Language Magazine
Tiziana Aime taime@languagetesting.com Official Delegate Language Testing International Inc
Seth Killian seth@lingco.io Official Delegate Lingco Language Labs Inc
Melissa Monroe mmonroe@acdsonline.org Official Delegate Louisiana Foreign Language Teachers Association (LFLTA)
Amanda Seewald amandaseewald@gmail.com Official Delegate Maracas Spanish Language Programs (MARACAS)
Callie Egan president@mafla.net Official Delegate Massachusetts Foreign Language Association (MaFLA)
Matt Gambatese matt@meglanguages.com Official Delegate Meg Languages
Caroline Schlegel communications@mflamd.org Official Delegate MFLA
Julie Foss jfoss@svsu.edu Official Delegate Michigan World Language Association (MIWLA)
Renee Jourdenais rjourden@middlebury.edu Official Delegate Middlebury Institute for International Studies 
Kay Edberg president@mctlc.org Official Delegate Minnesota Council on the Teaching of Languages and Cultures (MCTLC)
Edgar Serrano mfla4321@gmail.com Official Delegate Mississippi Foreign Language Association (MFLA)
Nilda Aguirre nmaguirre@nabe.org Official Delegate National Association for Bilingual Education (NABE)
Zoe Jiang jiangl@issaquah.wednet.edu Official Delegate National Association of District Supervisors for Languages (NADSFL)
Ana Soler naetisl@gmail.com Official Delegate National Association of Educational Translators and Interpreters of Spoken Languages (NAETISL)
William Nifong wnifong@cps.edu Official Delegate National Committee for Latin and Greek (NCLG)
Michele Anciaux Aoki michele@anciauxinternational.com Official Delegate National Council of State Supervisors for Language (NCSSFL)
Howie Berman howie.r.berman@gmail.com Official Delegate National Federation of Modern Language Teachers Associations (NFMLTA)
Betsy Hart bhart2@umd.edu Official Delegate National Foreign Language Center (NFLC)
Andrea Boyd andrea.soyceleste@gmail.com Official Delegate National Network for Early Language Learners (NNELL)
Janet Eckerson eckersonjum@unk.edu Official Delegate Nebraska International Languages Association (NILA)
Wilson Garcia wagarcia@plymouth.edu Official Delegate New Hampshire Association of World Language Teachers (NHAWLT)
Nancy Oakes neoakes08@gmail.com Official Delegate New Mexico Organization of Language Educators (NMOLE)
Mike Mitchell info@nysaflt.org Official Delegate New York State Association of Foreign Language Teachers (NYSAFLT)
David Balsamo dbalsamo@syossetschools.org Official Delegate New York State Association of World Language Administrators (NYSAWLA)
Margarita Dempsey mbdempsey11@gmail.com Official Delegate Northeast Conference on the Teaching of Foreign Languages (NECTFL)
Angela Gardner advocacy@ofla-online.org Official Delegate Ohio Foreign Language Association (OFLA)
Dessa Dawson oflta@oflta.org Official Delegate Oklahoma Foreign Language Teachers Association (OFLTA)
Emily Zaycosky ezaycosky@omniaabroad.com Official Delegate Omnia Abroad
Dustin Lee dustin.lee@laramie2.org Official Delegate Pacific Northwest Council for Languages (PNFCL)
Mina Levenson mina.levenson@gmail.com Official Delegate Pennsylvania State Modern Language Association (PSMLA)
Shanna Krueger skrueger333@gmail.com Official Delegate Professional Language Association of Nevada (PLAN)
Maggie Salem msalem@qfi.org Official Delegate Qatar Foundation International (QFI)
Rebecca Klassen rebecca.klassen@ppsd.org Official Delegate Rhode Island Foreign Language Association (RIFLA)
Jason Bagley jasonpbagley@gmail.com Official Delegate South Carolina Foreign Language Teachers Association (SCFLTA)



Leslie Baldwin info@scolt.org Official Delegate Southern Conference on Language Teaching (SCOLT)
Jocelyn Raught jraught@swcolt.org Official Delegate Southwest Conference on Language Teaching (SWCOLT)
Janice Rodriguez janice.rodriguez@tennessee.edu Official Delegate Tennessee Foreign Language Institute (TFLI)
Raluca Negrisanu negrisanu@mail.etsu.edu Official Delegate Tennessee Foreign Language Teachers Association (TFLTA)
Janice Rodriguez janice@tfli.org Official Delegate Tennessee Language Center (TLC)
Jeff Hutcheson jhutcheson@tesol.org Official Delegate TESOL International Association
Megan Whalon advocacy@tfla.org Official Delegate Texas Foreign Language Association (TFLA)
Daryl Biallas executive.director@csctfl.org Official Delegate The Central States Conference
Martina Bex info@comprehensibleclassroom.com Official Delegate The Comprehensible Classroom
Giovanni Donatelli gdonatelli@thelanguagegroup.com Official Delegate The Language Group (TLG)
Jillian Bonner jillian@pulseraproject.org Official Delegate The Pulsera Project
Jane Hacking j.hacking@utah.edu Official Delegate THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
Danielle Asay dtasay@gmail.com Official Delegate Utah Foreign Language Association (UFLA)
Elaine Leibly eleibly@wcsu.net Official Delegate Vermont Foreign Language Association (VFLA)
Arturo Castillon acastillon@vistahigherlearning.com Official Delegate Vista Higher Learning (VHL)
Terri Marlow terrimarlow8@gmail.com Official Delegate West Virginia Foreign Language Teachers Association (WVFLTA)
Pablo Muirhead advocacy@waflt.org Official Delegate Wisconsin Association for Language Teachers (WAFLT)
Leslie Gale leslie@xperitas.org Official Delegate Xperitas


